2012 GLOBE ARENA

ICE HOCKEY
WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP

FINLAND & SWEDEN
Helsinki - Stockholm

PRELIMINARY ROUND - GROUP S - GAME 48

IIHF Ice Hockey World Championship

ICE HOCKEY

Spectators  Referee(s)
BRUEGGEMANN Lars (GER) , BULANOV Vyacheslav (RUS)

Team Statistics

GAME SUMMARY AFTER 2nd PERIOD

SIS

10:18
9
21:27

11:

2 min.
2 min.

10 min.

2 min.
2 min.

EQ

2 min.
2 min.
2 min.
2 min.

Period Score
1 0: 0
2 0: 2

Total 0: 2
1st Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type
GK 00:00 LAT
GK 00:00 DEN
Penalty 02:01 04:01 LAT
Penalty 02:01 04:01 DEN
Penalty 02:01 14:.01 DEN
Penalty 03:30 05:30 DEN
Penalty 10:53 12:53 LAT
2nd Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type
Goal 24:48 0:1 DEN
Penalty 27:29 29:29 DEN
Penalty 29:44 31:44 LAT
Penalty 31:22 33:22 LAT
Penalty 33:06 35:06 DEN
Goal 35:23 0:2 DEN

Goalkeeper Records

Team : LAT - Latvia

No Name
31 MASALSKIS Edgars
1 JUCERS Maris

Game Statistics
Team : LAT (red)

Head Coach : NOLAN Ted
No Pos Name
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SPRUKTS Janis +C
GALVINS Guntis
REDLIHS Mikelis
REDLIHS Krisjanis +A
INDRASIS Miks

BARTULIS Oskars
DAUGAVINS Kaspars
SIROKOVS Aleksejs
CIBULSKIS Oskars
CIPULIS Martins

SOTNIEKS Kristaps
KENINS Ronalds
BERZINS Armands
PUJACS Georgijs +A
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31
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15

40
40

36
16

SOG
18:10
9:13
27:23

Name
MASALSKIS E
ANDERSEN F
KENINS R
JENSEN J
JENSEN J
HANSEN J
DAUGAVINS K

No Name

13

29
15
24
29
29

SOG
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23
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GREEN M

MADSEN M
KENINS R

REDLIHS M
MADSEN M
MADSEN M

SVS MIP
21 40:00

PIM FO+ FO- FO+/-
o 8 7 1
0 0 0 O
2 0 0 O
0O 0 0O O
0O 0 0O O
0O 0 0 O
2 1 4 3
0 4 4 O
0O 0 0 O
0O 0 0O O
0O 0 0 O
4 0 0 O
0 3 6 -3
0O 0 0 O

START TIME 16:15
LAT-DENO-2(0-0,0-2)

PIM
4:14

4

8:18

Team : DEN - Denmark

No Name
30 ANDERSEN Frederik
31 NIELSEN Simon

53.33
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
20.00
50.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
33.33
0.00

3

(@)

Linesmen
ARM Roger (SUI) , DUSSUREAULT Francois (CAN)

- Tripping

TPP
02:00 : 02:00
03:44 : 03:22
05:44 : 05:22

o O o

PPG SHG
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(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
- Goalkeeper in
- Goalkeeper in

- Checking to the Head and Neck Area
- Misconduct

- Hooking

- Cross-Checking

- High Sticking
- Slashing
- Slashing

- Interference
81 ELLER L

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
44 HARDT N

Onlce LAT 31 818446090

DEN 30 313141844

Onlce LAT 311526608187

DEN 30 529415181

SOG SVS MIP
27 27 40:00

FO%

Shots on Goal

1 2 30TTS +- 1
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6:23
7:45
6:08
7:29
4:35

8:02
7:36
6:11
6:34
6:05

4:38
3:36
3:17
5:43

2
6:07
6:51
7:01
6:10
6:04

7:32
6:32
3:26
7:55
4:11

451
5:23
5:55
6:08

Time on Ice

3 OT TOT SHF AVG
12:30 17 0:44
14:36 22 0:39
13:09 15 0:52
13:39 20 0:40
10:39 12 0:53

15:34 20 0:46
14:08 20 0:42

9:37 18 0:32
14:29 20 0:43
10:16 15 0:41

9:29 13 0:43
8:59 14 0:38
9:12 17 0:32
11:51 17 041
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2012 GLOBE ARENA ICE HOCKEY

48

IIHF Ice Hockey World Championship

TN

e
WOR(D: PRELIMINARY ROUND - GROUP S - GAME 48

CHAMPIONSHIP

FINLAND & SWEDEN

Helsinki - Stockholm
Head Coach : NOLAN Ted Shots on Goal Time on Ice
No Pos Name G A P PIMFO+FO-FO+/- FO% 1 2 3OTTS +- 1 2 3 OT TOT SHF AVG
87 F MEIJA Gints 0 0O O OO 0O 000 O0DO 0 -1 3:56 5:17 9:13 13 0:42
2D LAVINS Rodrigo 0 00O O OO 0O 000 0O 0 0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
12 F DZERINS Andris 00 0O O 0O1 12 000 00O 0 0 0:00 1.08 1:08 2 0:34
18 F SAULIETIS Kaspars 0O 0 0 O (O] 0 000 1 O 1 -1 311 2:27 5:38 8 0:42
60 F STALS Juris 0O 00 0 3 2 1 6000 0 O 0 -2 3:.04 257 6:01 9 0:40
90 F JASS Koba 00 0O O OO 0 000 10 1 -1 2:14 1:13 327 5 041
1 GK JUCERS Maris 0 0 0 O 0 0 0
31 GK MASALSKIS Edgars 0 0 0 O 0 0 0
Total 0O 0O 0 8 19 24 -5 4419 18 9 27

Team : DEN (white)

Head Coach : BACKMAN Per Shots on Goal Time on Ice

No Pos Name G A P PIMFO+FO-FO+- FO% 1 2 3O0OTTS +- 1 3 OT TOT SHF AVG
3D LARSEN Philip 0 0 0 0 0 O 0O 000 1 1 2 +1 751 15:59 24 0:39
6 D LASSEN Stefan 0 0 0O O OO O 000 OO 0 0 6:26 6:00 12:26 18 0:41
36 F  HANSEN Jannik 0 0 0O 2 1 0 110000 2 1 3 0 6:42 7:23 14:05 21 0:40
51 F NIELSEN Frans +A 0O 0 0 O 6 7 -1 4615 0 2 2 +1 820 7:11 15:31 21 0:44
81 F  ELLER Lars 011 0 7 2 5 777 0 1 1 +1 7:28 6:54 14:22 20 0:43
4 D BODKER Mads 0 0 0 O 0 O 0O 000 O O 0 0 514 429 9:43 17 0:34
5 D  NIELSEN Daniel 0 0 0O O OO O 000 10 1 +1 6:15 6:46 13:01 23 0:33
13 F  GREEN Morten +C 101 0 7 3 4 700 0 2 2 +1 5:27 6:44 12:11 22 0:33
14 F  STARKOV Kirill 0 00O O OO 0 000 1 2 3 +1 5:50 3:40 9:30 15 0:38
44 F  HARDT Nichlas 011 0 O O 0 000 OO 0 +1 557 6:38 12:35 19 0:39
29 F MADSEN Morten +A 1 01 4 0 O 0 000 1 2 3 +1 5:19 5:33 10:52 21 0:31
33 F  JAKOBSEN Julian 0 0 0O 0O 3 5 23750 21 3 0 512 6:41 11:53 20 0:35
40 F  JENSEN Jesper 0 0 012 0 O O 000 O O 0 0 1:17 3:25 442 9 031
41 D  JENSEN Jesper B 0 00O O OO O 000 10 1 +1 6:34 6:50 13:24 23 0:34
84 D  HERSBY Philip 0 0 0O O OO O 000 0O 0 O 551 4:.08 9:59 16 0:37
8 F  STORM Frederik 0 0 0O O OO O 000 0O 0 0 215 1:23 3:38 6 0:36
12 F  MOLLER Bjarke 0 0 0 0 0 2 -2 000 00O 0 0 1:53 1:23 3:16 5 0:39
18 D  JENSEN Kasper 0 00O O OO O 000 00O 0 +1 1:25 1:42 3:07 7 0:26
26 D ESKESEN Michael 0 0 0O O OO 0O 000 00O 0 0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
38 F POULSEN Morten 0 00O O OO O 000 1 1 2 0 1:41 113 254 5 0:34
30 GK ANDERSEN Frederik 0 0 0 O 0 O 0

31 GK NIELSEN Simon 0 0 0 O 0 0 0

Total 2 2 4 18 24 19 5 55.81 10 13 23

LEGEND

(G) Goals in tournament +/- Plus/minus net +A Assistant captain  +C  Captain

A Assists AVG  Average time on ice / shift D Defence EQ Equal strength

ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game  F Forward FO- Face-offs lost FO% Face-offs won as percentage
FO+ Face-offs won FO+/- Face-offs net G Goals GK Goalkeeper

MIP Minutes in play (GK) No Jersey number OT Overtime P Points

PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position PPG Power play goals SHF Number of shifts

SHG Shorthanded goals SOG  Shots on goal SVS Saves TOT Total

TPP Time on power play TS Total shots
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